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	Contact
	Address
	City/State
	Email

	BA Supply
	Doug Reighard
	
	
	Doug.reighard@basupply.com

	Border States Electric
	Benjamin Gellings
	14903 W. 99th St.
	Lenexa, KS 66215
	bgellings@borderstates.com

	Border States Electric
	Tim Gillum
	14903 W. 99th St.
	Lenexa, KS 66215
	tgillum@borderstates.com

	Burns & McDonnell
	Kimberly Rudolph
	
	
	karudolph@burnsmcd.com

	CACI Communication
	Derek Strandburg
	
	
	dereks@cacicomm.com

	CBM
	Bill Gadberry
	255 NW Blue Parkway, Suite 200
	Lee’s Summit, MO 64063
	BillG@cbmrep.com

	Centerline Supply Inc
	
	241 NW 71st St.
	Oklahoma City, OK
	sales@clsusa.com

	Electrical Midwest, Inc.
	Scott Marlo
	9205 Bond
	Overland Park, KS  66214
	ElectMidW@aol.com

	Gades Sales
	Mike Searle
Graham Montgomery
Sharon Quaney

	PO Box 9003
	Wichita, KS  67277
	msearle@gadestraffic.com
gmontgomery@gadestraffic.com
squaney@gadestraffic.com


	GCG Communications & Network Solutions
	Paul Oswald
	
	
	poswald@gogcg.com

	Graybar Electric Company
	Andrew Lyttle
Brad Winston
Mark Moehlenhoff
	1221 East 13th 
	Kansas City, MO  64106
	andrew.lyttle@graybar.com
Brad.winston@graybar.com
Mark.moehlenhoff@graybar.com

	GSC Lighting & Supply
	Jeff Roberts
	
	
	jeffroberts@gsclighting.com

	Iteris
	Max Wainscott
	
	
	mwainscott@iteris.com

	Meglio & Associates
	Don Long
	9917 Pflumm Rd.
	Lenexa, KS  66215
	dlong@meglio.com

	Mid American Signal
	Bill Droessler
	2429 South Mill Street 
	Kansas City, KS  66103
	billd@midamsignal.com

	Power Equipment Sales Co.
	Kelly Hoss
Veronica Terrazas
	1507 Lake Ave.
	Kansas City, KS  66103
	Kelly.Hoss@powerequipsales.com
veronica@powerequipsales.com

	R A Sales
	Patti Brownback
	11936 W 119th St., Suite 186
	Overland Park, KS  66213
	pkbrownbac@aol.com

	Riden Plumbing
	Dan Riden
	11306 W 89th St.
	Overland Park, KS  66214
	dan@ridenplumbing.com

	RS Electric Corp.
	Sam Schultz
	1640 Erie St.
	North Kansas City, MO 64116
	sam@rselectricsupport.com

	Stanion Wholesale Electric
	Steve Bland
	2040 S 45th Street
	Kansas City, KS 66106
	sbland@stanion.com

	Traffic Control Corp.
	Lisa Seymour
	3020 SW Oralabor Rd., Suite 112
	Ankeny, IA  50023
	LSeymour@tcc1.com


	Traffic Signal Controls, Inc.
	Jim Cole
Vickie Cole
	255 Weaver Park Road
	Longmont, CO  80504
	jcole@trafsig.com
VCole@trafsig.com

	Minority Contractors
	Joseph E. Mabin
	3200 Wayne Ave., Suite 204
	Kansas City, MO  64109-2062
	mca.gkc@gmail.com

	Nat’l Assn. of Women in Construction
	
	
	
	info@kcnawic.org

	Section 3 Office
	Edwina Jones
	Multi-Purpose Center
3200 Wayne, Ste. 108
	Kansas City, MO  64109
	edwina.jones@kcmo.org



